Product designation
Interface
protection
system units
compliant with
italian standard
CEI 0-21
Product type designation PMVF52
General characteristics
Description
System with or
without neutral in
low voltage. Dual
threshold
minimum and
maximum voltage
and frequency
protection.
Type of system
Three-phase
with/without
neutral / Single-
phase
Power supply
Operating voltage range
21…264VAC /
21…264VDC
Rated frequency Hz 45…55
Power consumption Max VA 6.2
Power dissipation Max W 2
Auxiliary supply
Rated auxiliary supply voltage Us
AC
min VAC 24
Max VAC 240
DC
min VDC 24
Max VDC 240
Power consumption
AC (Max)
VA
2.5VA al 24VAC;
6.2VA at 240VAC
DC (Max)
VA
60mA at 24VDC;
7mA at 240VDC
Power dissipation
AC (Max)
W
1.6W at
24VAC;2W at
240VAC
DC (Max)
PMVF52
INTERFACE PROTECTION UNIT COMPLIANT WITH ITALIAN STANDARD CEI 0-21, FOR
SINGLE-PHASE AND THREE-PHASE SYSTEM, WITH OR WITHOUT NEUTRAL, IN LOW
VOLTAGE, DUAL THRESHOLD MINIMUM AND MAXIMUM VOLTAGE AND FREQUENCY
PROTECTION, 230VAC - 400VAC
PMVF52
Značajke opisane u ovom dokumentu podložne su nadopunjvanju ili izmjenama u bilo kojem trenutku. Opisi, tehničke i funkcionalne
informacije, ilustracije i upute u ovoj brošuri su samo ilustrativnog karaktera i stoga nisu
1 / 4
W
1.5W at 24VDC;
1.7W at 240VDC
Immunity time for microbreakings ms
240VAC 50Hz
≤2000ms
240VDC
≤1000ms 24VAC
50Hz ≤30ms
24VDC ≤15ms
Voltage inputs
Maximum rated operational voltage
400VAC L-
L;230VAC L-N
50Hz